
MGCC V8 Register lncome Stateme
31 December 2022

nt Year Ended

1,954.60 734.20 1,220.40

940"00

(400.00)
5,683.00

564.00
400.00

210.00

7,397.00Total/ Gross

Overheads
Postage
Printing
Telephone
IT
Awards & one-off trophies (less than 1?mq!ltL]Llg)-
Committee Expenses
Room Hire
Fees & Subscriptions Paid

Donations - To MGCC
Donations - Other
Bank Charges
Depreciation
Sponsorship
Total Overheads

61.59
108.50

0.00
685.96

0.00
0.00
0.00

22.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

878.49

357.05

6.50
4.50

544.00

5,863.00

432.00

500.00

7,350.00

48.00

7,665.76
7,713.76

341.91 47.00

15.14 0.00 15.14

0.00 0.00
15.14

1.00
0.00
{.00

0.00 0.00

Year Ended

Dec2021Dec2O22
ProfitProfitlncome

Competitive Events
Raffles
Shop Sales
Advertising
Dinner Dance
Events (Non-Competitive)
Fees
Grants
Donations
Sponsorship
Post & Packaging
Other Exempt 1

Other Exempt 2
Other Exempt 3
Other Exempt 4

Other Zero Rated 1

Other Zero Rated 2
Other Zero Rated 3

Other Zero Rated 4
Other Std Rated 1

Other Std Rated 2
Other Std Rated 3
Other Std Rated 4
Non- Std Rated 1

Non- Std Rated 2

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

1,258.85 442.53 816.32
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 291.67 (291.67)

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

695.75 695.75
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0"00

0.00 0"00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

n us

Bank lnterest
Corporation Tax On lnterest
Net lnterest Received

Gain / (Loss) On Fixed Asset Dis

Net us/
us/ ht Fonrard

Surplus / (Deficit) Carried fonvard
7,713.76


